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SBl Owner Number Street Unit 

140150026 BIANCHI MARIA TR 15 ADAMSCT 

140150027A YERARDI FRANCIS M & ANDREA M 16-18 ADAMSCT 

140140036 SEWALL RICHARD 0 132-136 ADAMS ST 

140140034 ,IENNIE MARIE TWO LLC 138-142 ADAMS ST 

140150025 ADAMS NEWTON LTD PTNRSHP 143 ADAMS ST 

140150027 VISCO LAWRENCE J 151-151 ADAMSST 

140140033 JENNIE MARIE ONE LLC 152 ADAMS ST 

140150027B VISCO DANIEL J 153-155 ADAMSST 

140140028 MURPHY DONNA M TR 158 ADAMS ST 

140150028 MANCONE PETER P 159 ADAMS ST 

140150029A RUFO RICHARD J & ANTOINETTA 161 ADAMS ST 

140150029 RUFO ANDREA M UE 163-165 ADAMS ST 

140140027 GALVI N MARGARET P TR 164 ADAMS ST 

140150030 VECCHIONE DOMINIC G 167-169 ADAMS ST 

140140026 CONGREGATION AGUDAS ACHIM ANASHI . 168 ADAMS ST 

140150032 LUNNY INVESTMENTS LLC 169 ADAMS ST 

140140025 LIEN HUONG THU 170 ADAMS ST 

1401400240 SCHOCHET SUSAN C 174 ADAMS ST 5 

140140024J CHAN ROBERT 174 ADAMSST 10 

140140024L SPIRA CHRISTINE L 174 ADAMS ST 12 

140140024K CHENG JUDY L 174 ADAMS ST 11 

140140024H PREVOST SOPHIE 174 ADAMS ST 9 

140140024G KEEFE JENNIFER 174 ADAMS ST 8 

140140024E YOUNG ELIZABETH I 174 ADAMS ST 6 

140140024C LUSARDI ROBERT A 174 ADAMSST 4 

140140024B MORAN PATRICK 174 ADAMS ST 3 

140140024A RUZHITSKY VLADIMIR 174 ADAMS ST 2 

140140024 FRANKE ALLISON S 174 ADAMS ST 1 

140140024F FERGUSONTERENCET 174 ADAMS ST 7 

140150033 ADAMS PIGEON REALTY LLC 175 ADAMS ST 

140140022 PROIA EILEEN 180 ADAMS ST 

140150031 VECCHIONE DOMINIC G ADAMS ST OFF 

140140029 CELLUCCI-ARCHER LAURA TR 9 COTTAGE CT 

140140030 PROIA VIRGINIA 11-13 COTTAGECT 

140140032 SORELLA COTTAGE LLC 14 COTTAGE CT 

140140031A SMITH ERIN M 15 COTTAGE CT 2 

140140031 STEVENSON LYNN 15 COTTAGE CT 1 

140150015 DELUCA FRANK & BARBARA HAWTHORN ST 

140150019A BORTONE CARLO E & MARIA G 10-14 HAWTHORN ST 

140150018A REICHERT ADAM TE 18-20 HAWTHORN ST 20 

140150018 WUXI 18-20 HAWTHORN ST 18 

140150017 DELUCA FRANK J & BARBARA J TRS 30 HAWTHORN ST 

140120020A MAHONEY EDW M & GERTRUDE A 354 WATERTOWN ST 

140120020A4 DINO ROSSI TR 356 WATERTOWN ST 356 

14012 0020A6 ROSSI DINO TR 358 WATERTOWN ST 358A 
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SBL Owner 

140120020A2 ROSSI DINO TR 

140120020A1 ROSSI DINO TR 

140120020 ZHIVOTENKO SERGEY & ANNA 

140120020A3 ROSSI DINO TR 

140120020A5 ROSSI DINO TR 

140120020A7 ROSSI DINO TR 

14001 0003 MAGNI ANDREW J & SERAFINA M 

140140040A BONTEMPO JOSEPH A 

140140040 376380 WATERTOWN ST LLC 

140140039 DUBOIS DONALD & DOUGLAS 

140140037 MULA JOHN TR 

140140038 CUTLER COREY R 

140140035 CUTLER COREY R 

140110011 FARINA JOHN A & JOSEPH B 

140080001 THE VILLAGE BANK 

140080002 THE VILLAGE BANK 

140150024 A & L AUTO SERVICE LLC 

140150023 ROMANOWSKI JOHN B TR 

140080004 ASHTONBROOKE LLC 

140150022 BIANCHI MARIA TR 

140150019 . LEVINE MARK H TR 

140140041 BONTEMPO JOSEPH ANTHONY 

140140041A CHEN ZHIPING 

140140042A ZHU RAY G 

140140042 VILLON ARTURO E 

140120019 BONTEMPO JOSEPH 

140120018 DEJESUS JOHN F & WINNIE YAM 

140140043 ADVOCATES INC 

140120017 CICCONE ALLAN L JR 

140140044 CARDARELLI DANTE J & MARIE THERESA 

140120017A CICCONE ALLAN L SR & PATRICIA N 

140120016A PROIA MARIO LIE 

140120016 POMPEI ALBERT W 

140140045 DONOVAN JAMES E 

140140046 MCGLAME JOHANNA TR 

140120015 OLIVO GLORIA LIE 

140140048 GANZ SHELDON M TRS 

140140048A NUNBERG N ROBERT 

Number 

358 


358 


358 

·358 

360 

362 

365-369 

372 

376-380 

382-384 

386-390 

392 

394 

399-401 

405-411 

413 

414 

416 

417-417 

418 


420 


7 


9 


11 


13-15 


14 


18 


19 


20-22 


21 


22 


24 


30 


31 


33 


34 


39-41 


39-41 


Street Unit 

WATERTOWN ST 3R 

WATERTOWN ST 2L 

WATERTOWN ST 2R 

WATERTOWN ST 3L 

WATERTOWN ST 360 

WATERTOWN ST 362 

WATERTOWN ST 

WATERTOWN ST 

WATERTOWN ST 

WATERTOWN ST 

WA TERTOWN ST 

WATERTOWN ST 

WATERTOWN ST 

WATERTOWN ST 

WATERTOWN ST 

WATERTOWN ST 

WATERTOWN ST 

WATERTOWN ST 

WATERTOWN ST 

WATERTOWN ST 

WATERTOWN ST 

WEST ST 

WEST ST 

WESTST 

WEST ST 

WEST ST 

WESTST 

WEST ST 

WESTST 

WEST ST 

WESTST 

WEST ST 

WEST ST 

WESTST 

WESTST 

WEST ST 

WEST ST 39 

WESTST 41 
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